
REGIONALT KVAL 
 

2011-12-04 
 
Arr: Nacka Saltsjöbadens skytteförening 
 
Seniorer: 
 
  1. Peter Dimberg Uppsala Skg   587 + 589  = 1176 
  2. Björn Bergström Krokek   582 + 589  = 1171 
  3. Karl Olsson Eskilstuna   581 + 588  = 1169 
  4. Johan Soldin Eskilstuna Skf   580 + 586 =  1166 
  5. Dennis Trouin Djurö Ssk   577 + 587  = 1164 
  6. Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skf   578 + 581  = 1159 
 
Damer: 
 
  1. Charlotte Myhrberg   Gimo Skf   393 + 394  = 787 
  2. Karina Rodrigues Eskilstuna Skf   388 + 390  = 778     49* 
  3. Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna Skf   390 + 388  = 778     44* 
  4. Caroline Törnvall Uppsala Skg   390 + 384  = 774     41* 
  5. Sara Wallén Eskilstuna Skf   386 + 388  = 774     40* 
  6. Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölöbo Skf   380 + 388  = 768 
  7. Carolina Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf   385 + 382  = 767 
  8. Ida Rosén Eskilstuna skf   376 + 383  = 759 
 
 
Damjuniorer: 
 
  1. Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf       390 + 389  = 779  
  2. Terese Enberg Ludvika Skf       384 + 387  = 771 
  3. Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skf     374 + 385  = 759 
  4. Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skf     374 + 379  = 753 
  5. Elin Andersson Ludvika Skf     369 + 375  = 744  
 
 
 
Omg 1: 
 
Seniorer: 
 
  1. Peter Dimberg Uppsala Skg   98   98   98   97   99   97 587 
  2. Björn Bergström Krokek   97   99   95   98   97   96 582 
  3. Karl Olsson Eskilstuna   97   95   98   96   97   98 581 
  4. Johan Soldin Eskilstuna Skf   98   96   96   98   96   96 580 
  5. Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skf   97   96   96   98   96   95 578 
  6. Dennis Trouin Djurö Ssk   95   96   98   96   96   96 577 
  
 
 



Damer: 
 
  1. Charlotte Myhrberg   Gimo Skf   97 100   98   98   393 
  2. Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna Skf   97   98   97   98   390 
  3. Caroline Törnvall Uppsala Skg   97 100   96   97   390 
  4. Karina Rodrigues Eskilstuna Skf   99   94   98   97   388 
  5. Sara Wallén Eskilstuna Skf   95   97   98   96   386 
  6. Carolina Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf   98   96   96   95   385 
  7. Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölöbo Skf   97   94   94   95   380 
  8. Ida Rosén Eskilstuna skf   92   96   93   95   376 
 
 
Damjuniorer: 
 
  1. Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf   96   97   98   99   390 
  2. Terese Enberg Ludvika Skf   95   99   96   94   384 
  3. Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skf   90   94   94   96   374 
  4. Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skf   92   96   91   95   374 
  5. Elin Andersson Ludvika Skf   90   92   93   94   369 
 
 
 
Omg 2: 
 
Seniorer: 
 
  1. Peter Dimberg Uppsala Skg   99   98 100   98   97   97 589 
  2. Björn Bergström Krokek   97   99   98   96   99 100 589 
  3. Karl Olsson Eskilstuna   98   98   98   99   99   96 588 
  4. Dennis Trouin Djurö Ssk   97   96   99   98   96   99 587 
  5. Johan Soldin Eskilstuna Skf   99   97   99   96   96   99 586 
  6. Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna Skf   97   96 100   97   97   94 581 
 
 
Damer: 
 
  1. Charlotte Myhrberg   Gimo Skf   98   99   98   99   394 
  4. Karina Rodrigues Eskilstuna Skf   98   95   99   98   390 
  6. Emma Lindgren Trosa-Hölöbo Skf   97   97   97   97   388 
  2. Anna Öfverström Eskilstuna Skf   98   98   95   97   388 
  3. Caroline Törnvall Uppsala Skg   95   99   96   94   384 
  7. Ida Rosén Eskilstuna skf   94   96   96   97   383 
  5. Carolina Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf   96   96   94   96   382 
  4. Sara Wallén Eskilstuna Skf   94   97   99   98   384  
 
 
Damjuniorer: 
 
  1. Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölöbo skf   97   97   99   96   389 
  2. Terese Enberg Ludvika Skf   97   98   96   96   387 
  3. Louise Engdahl Botkyrka Skf   96   97   95   97   385 
  4. Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skf   96   93   94   96   379 
  5. Elin Andersson Ludvika Skf   90   95   95   95   375 


	Arr: Nacka Saltsjöbadens skytteförening

